DIMANCHE 26 MAI 2024

Allure  Moyenne

DEPART 7H 30 23 km/h
ORCHAISE - -
SANTENAY 8,0 8,0
ST ETIENNE DES GUERETS 5,5 13,5
ST CYR DU GAULT 4,0 17,5
SAUNAY 5,0 22,5
CHATEAURENAULT 5,0 27,5
VILLEDOMER 6,0 33,5
NEUILLE LE LIERRE 4,5 38,0
MONTREUIL EN TOURAINE 4,5 42,5
NAZELLES 6,5 49,0
AMBOISE 4,0 53,0
CHARGE 4,5 57,5
ARTIGNY 2,0 59,5
RILLY Le Grand Village 8,0 67.5
LA GOUTECHALIERE 3,5 71,0
CHAUMONT 3,0 74,0
ONZAIN 3,0 77,0
SEILLAC 5,5 82,5
BURY 3,5 86,0
ORCHAISE 55 91,5




